
ANGEL'S 1376 PALMER RESTAURANT

Signature Dishes
15.95LOADED HASH BOWL

OUR HOUSE RECIPE CORNED BEEF HASH WITH 2 EGGS & MELTED CHEDDAR ON TOP OF
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, ONIONS CHOPPED APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON AND CRISPY

SEASONED HOMEFRIES
+ Add our creamy hollandaise sauce 2

15.95FARMER'S SKILLET
HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE, KIELBASA, ONIONS & PEPPERS TOPPED WITH MELTED

CHEDDAR, 2 EGGS AND OUR HOUSE RECIPE GARLIC PARMESAN GRAVY ON A BED OF
CRISPY SEASONED HOMEFRIES

+ Served with a warm buttermilk biscuit

15.95BACON, BURGER & FRIES
SEASONED GROUND BEEF, MELTED AMERICAN CHEESE, 2 EGGS, CRISPY STRIPS OF

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, TOMATOES, SCALLIONS, OUR HOUSE RECIPE BURGER
SAUCE & FRIED PICKLES ALL ON TOP OF CRISPY SEASONED HOMEFRIES

+ Served with our house skillet toast

15.95GARDEN VEGGIE SKILLET
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, PEPPERS & SUMMER SQUASH TOPPED

WITH 2 EGGS, SHAVED PARMESAN , FRESH AVOCADO & CHOPPED SCALLIONS ON A
BED OF CRISPY SEASONED HOMEFRIES

+ Served with a side of our house recipe garlic aioli & house skillet toast

15.95GREEN EGGS & HAM BREAKFAST BOWL
2 SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH MELTED CHEDDAR, SHAVED IN HOUSE BAKED HAM,

SAUTÉED BROCCOLI, GREEN PEPPERS AND BABY SPINACH ON A BED OF CRISPY
SEASONED HOMEFRIES TOPPED WITH SLICED FRESH AVOCADO & CHOPPED

SCALLIONS
+ Served with our house skillet toast

13.95STUFFED FRENCH TOAST
OUR THICK CUT MAPLE VANILLA FRENCH TOAST LAYERED WITH OUR HOUSEMADE
SWEETENED FRUIT CREAM CHEESE TOPPED WITH FRESH FRUIT & VANILLA CREAM.

+ Choose from strawberry, blueberry, banana, lemon or the flavor of the day. Served with warm
maple syrup & fresh whipped cream

10.95NEW ENGLAND STYLE STUFFED FRENCH TOAST
OUR THICK CUT MAPLE VANILLA FRENCH TOAST LAYERED NEW ENGLAND STYLE!

CHOOSE FROM PB & FLUFFERNUTTER, PB & STRAWBERRY JELLY OR PB, STRAWBERRY
JELLY & FLUFFERNUTTER! ALL DRIZZLED WITH MARSHMALLOW CREAM & PEANUT

BUTTER SAUCE
+ Served with warm maple syrup & fresh whipped cream

10.95REESE'S PIECES FLAPJACK STACKER
A STACK OF FOUR REESE'S PIECES FILLED BUTTERMILK FLAPJACKS TOPPED WITH OUR

HOUSEMADE PEANUT BUTTER SAUCE, CHOCOLATE GANACHE AND EVEN MORE REESE'S
PIECES

+ Served with warm maple syrup & fresh whipped cream

13.95MAPLE BREAKFAST SALAD
CHOPPED BACON, SAUSAGE, SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, CRISP APPLE SLICES AND

WALNUTS ON A BED OF BABY SPINACH & PEPPERY ARUGULA, TOPPED WITH 2 EGGS
AND OUR HOUSE RECIPE MAPLE VINAIGRETTE

Benny's From Heaven
ALL OF OUR BENNY'S ARE SERVED WITH CRISPY SEASONED HOMEFRIES

15.95HOUSE HASH
OUR HOUSE RECIPE CORNED BEEF HASH WITH SMASHED CARROTS, ONIONS AND A

SECRET BLEND OF INGREDIENTS TOPPED WITH 2 POACHED EGGS AND CREAMY
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE ON A TOASTED BUTTERY ENGLISH MUFFIN

15.95CALIFORNIA
CRISPY CHOPPED APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, 2 POACHED EGGS, CHIPOTLE
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, DICED TOMATOES, SCALLIONS & FRESH AVOCADO ON A

TOASTED  ENGLISH MUFFIN
15.95SMOKED SALMON

NOVA SCOTIA SMOKED SALMON, SAUTÉED BABY SPINACH, 2 POACHED EGGS, CREAMY
HOLLANDAISE, CAPERS & SALMON ROE ON A DILL BUTTER TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN

15.95CLASSIC OR KIELBASA
A THICK SLICE OF OUR BAKED HAM OR SMOKED KIELBASA TOPPED WITH 2 POACHED

EGGS AND CREAMY HOLLANDAISE ON A TOASTED BUTTERY ENGLISH MUFFIN
15.95AVOCADO & BACON OR JUST BACON

CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, FRESH SLICED AVOCADO & CREAMY
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE OVER 2 POACHED EGGS ON A TOASTED BUTTERY ENGLISH

MUFFIN
15.95PICK TWO

PICK ANY COMBINATION OF OUR SIGNATURE BENNY'S FROM HEAVEN ON ONE PLATE!

Grandpa Joe Breakfast
GRANDPA JOE OFFERS 3 EGGS WITH A LARGE PIECE OF OUR SIGNATURE FRENCH

TOAST  OR 2 BUTTERMILK FLAPJACKS.   SERVED WITH CRISPY SEASONED
HOMEFRIES, CHOICE OF TOAST & WARM MAPLE SYRUP     (*NO SUBSTITUTIONS*)

GRANDPA JOE NO MEAT 11.95

GRANDPA WITH BACON, HAM, SAUSAGE OR KIELBASA 13.95

GRANDPA JOE WITH OUR HOUSE HASH 14.95

*EARLY BIRD BREAKFAST ~ 10.95*
2 EGGS, HOMEFRIES, TOAST AND COFFEE

CHOOSE FROM 2 PIECES OF BACON, 1 SAUSAGE PATTY/LINK OR HAM

6AM-8AM DAILY

*THURSDAY MEAL DEAL*
CHEFS CHOICE, CHANGES WEEKLY
INCLUDED FRESH BREWED COFFEE
+ Refer to specials for weekly pricing +

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF A FOOD-BOURN ILLNESS



3 Egg Omelette's
ALL OF OUR OMELETTES ARE LOADED WITH THE FRESHEST INGREDIENTS AND

SERVED WITH CRISPY SEASONED HOMEFRIES & CHOICE OF TOAST

14.95*NEW* HAWAIIAN HAM
IN HOUSE BAKED HAM, GRILLED PINEAPPLE AND MELTED MOZZARELLA TOPPED WITH

SCALLIONS AND OUR SWEET CHILI SAUCE
+ add jalapenos .50

13.95*NEW* BBQ BASA AND CHEDDAR
SMOKED KIELBASA, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, MELTED CHEDDAR AND TANGY BBQ SAUCE

14.95CHICKEN BACON RANCH
IN HOUSE ROASTED CHICKEN, CHOPPED BACON, DICED TOMATOES, CHEDDAR &

CREAM CHEESE TOPPED WITH SCALLIONS AND OUR HOUSE RANCH SOURCREAM

13.95WESTERN
CHOPPED BAKED HAM, RED & GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS AND CHOICE OF CHEESE

13.95GARDEN VEGGIE (ED OMELETTE)
BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, RED PEPPERS & BABY SPINACH WITH MELTED SWISS

TOPPED WITH FRESH BASIL

10.95CAPRESE
FRESH BASIL, DICED TOMATO & MELTED MOZZARELLA DRIZZLED WITH OUR HOUSE

BALSAMIC GLAZE

6.95BYOML  STARTING AT
ADD A VARIETY OF FRESH INGREDIENTS TO MAKE IT YOUR OWN! VEGGIES ADD .75 EA.

SPINACH OR AVOCADO ADD $1 AMERICAN, SWISS, CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA OR
PEPPERJACK ADD $1 FETA ADD $1.50 BREAKFAST MEATS- HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE OR

KIELBASA ADD $1.50 CHICKEN, TURKEY, GROUND BEEF OR HASH ADD $4.00

Sides
3.95MUFFIN OF THE DAY

A FRESHLY MADE JUMBO MUFFIN GRILLED WITH BUTTER

4.95GLUTEN FREE LOAF
A FRESHLY MADE SLICE OF GLUTEN FREE LOAF GRILLED WITH BUTTER

3.95JUMBO CROISSANT
2.95BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE OR PEANUT BUTTER

YOUR CHOICE OF PLAIN, EVERYTHING OR ONION, GRILLED OR TOASTED

4.95HAM, SAUSAGE, OR KIELBASA
5.95THICK CUT APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON
8.95HOUSE RECIPE CORNED BEEF HASH
5.95A SINGLE SLICE OF FRENCH TOAST
2.95SIDE OF FLAPJACKS (2)
7.95GLUTEN FREE FRENCH TOAST (2)

WHITE OR CINNAMON RAISIN

6.95GLUTEN FREE FLAPJACKS (3)
+ *20 minute rise time

Breakfast Staples
9.95FRENCH TOAST

TWO PIECES OF OUR SIGNATURE MAPLE VANILLA FRENCH TOAST COOKED TO A
GOLDEN BROWN AND DRIZZLED WITH BUTTER

4.95FLAPJACK STACKER
A STACK OF FOUR BUTTERMILK FLAPJACKS DRIZZLED WITH BUTTER

+ Add ons - Fresh fruit on top $2 per fruit Chocolate Chips .75 Fresh Whipped Cream  .50

4.95TWO EGGS & TOAST
+ With homefries $5.95 With ham, sausage or Leidy's smoked kielbasa $8.95 With our thick cut

applewood smoked bacon $9.95 With our house hash $12.95

3.95ONE EGG & TOAST
+ With homefries $4.95 With ham, sausage or Leidy's smoked kielbasa $7.95 With our thick cut

applewood smoked bacon $8.95 With house hash $10.95

7.95FRESH FRUIT CUP
+ With strawberry or vanilla yogurt $8.25  With Vanilla Almond Granola $8.25  With Both $8.95

$2.95OATMEAL WITH BROWN SUGAR
SERVED HOT WITH A SIDE OF MILK

+ With Raisins $3.25 With Walnuts $3.75 With Fresh Fruit $4.50

12.95BREAKFAST BANANA SPLIT
A WHOLE BANANA SPLIT DOWN THE MIDDLE TOPPED WITH VANILLA & STRAWBERRY

YOGURT, FRESH BLUEBERRIES, STRAWBERRIES, TOASTED ALMONDS, COCONUT,
CHOCOLATE GANACHE, PEANUT BUTTER SAUCE & WHIPPED CREAM

Sandwiches & Toasts
11.95/13.95AVOCADO TOAST/ADD BACON

MULTIGRAIN TOAST TOPPED WITH SMASHED AVOCADO, 2 EGGS, ROASTED TOMATOES,
SCALLIONS, EVERYTHING BAGEL SEASONING & A FEW DASHES OF SPICY SRIRACHA

+ Served with crispy seasoned homefries. One Egg Avo Toast $9.95  No Egg Avo Toast $8.95

11.95BREAKFAST BLT WITH EGG
THICK CUT CRISPY APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, TWO FRIED EGGS, BEEFSTEAK

TOMATO SLICES, CRISP GREEN LEAF & MAYO ON YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST
13.95TRIPLE DOUBLE (UP TO 2 MEAT CHOICES)

A TRIPLE LAYER EGG SANDWICH WITH MELTED CHEESE AND CHOICE OF HAM, BACON,
SAUSAGE OR KIELBASA

8.95BREAKFAST SANDWICH
ONE EGG, YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT (BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM OR KIELBASA) & CHEESE

Beverages
2.75COFFEE OR TEA (HOT OR ICED)
2.95HOT COCOA (WITH FRESH WHIPPED CREAM)
3.95NATALIE'S FRESH SQUEEZED 8OZ OJ
3.95NATALIE'S FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE

2.25/3.25JUICE (APPLE, V-8, TOMATO, CRANBERRY)
2.50WHOLE MILK (WHITE OR CHOCOLATE)
1.95CANNED SODA

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, ROOT BEER OR SELTZER

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF A FOOD-BOURN ILLNESS



Burgers
OUR FRESH GROUND BEEF 8 OZ BURGERS ARE HAND FORMED AND COOKED TO

ORDER. SERVED ON A FRESHLY BAKED CIABATTA ROLL WITH GARLIC PEPPER HAND
CUT FRIES

15.95*SIGNATURE* HOUSE BURGER
CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE, SHREDDED

LETTUCE, HOUSE RECIPE BURGER SAUCE & FRIED PICKLE CHIPS

15.95*NEW* COWBOY
CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, FRESHLY MADE ONION RINGS,

KANSAS CITY BBQ SAUCE, MELTED CHEDDAR AND OUR HOUSE RECIPE RANCH
SOURCREAM

15.95*NEW* BLUEBERRY BACON
OUR FRESH HOUSE RECIPE BLUEBERRY BALSAMIC COMPOTE, CRISPY STRIPS OF

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES AND FRESH ARUGULA

15.95*NEW* HAWAIIAN
GRILLED PINEAPPLE, CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, SWEET

TERIYAKI AND MELTED SWISS

9.95JUST THE BURGER NO FRIES

Soups & Salads
ALL MADE WITH THE FRESHEST INGREDIENTS

5.95FRESH SOUP OF THE DAY
CRAFTED DAILY, 14 OZ PORTION SERVED HOT WITH HOUSE SKILLET TOAST

14.95*NEW* MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD
IN HOUSE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, ROASTED GRAPE TOMATOES, KALAMATA OLIVES, RED

ONION, CAPERS AND CRUMBLED FETA ON A BED OF BABY SPINACH AND SALAD
GREENS SERVED WITH HOUSE RECIPE LEMON AIOLI DRESSING AND FRESH HERB

SKILLET TOAST

15.95"BIG MAC" SALAD
SEASONED GROUND BEEF, DICED TOMATO, MINCED ONION, SHREDDED CHEDDAR &

CHOPPED PICKLE OVER CRISP ICEBERG LETTUCE TOPPED WITH OUR HOUSE RECIPE
"MAC" DRESSING, TOASTED SESAME SEEDS AND BURGER BUN GARLIC CROUTONS

7.95FRESH GARDEN SALAD
A LARGE BOWL OF MIXED FRESH SALAD GREENS, GRAPE TOMATOES, RED & GREEN

PEPPERS, RED ONION RINGS & FRESH MUSHROOMS
+ Dressing choices - Ranch, Italian, Honey Mustard, Maple Vinaigrette, lemon aioli, Bleu Cheese or

Thousand Island

Get In My Belly
ALL OF OUR SANDWICH MEATS ARE COOKED FRESH IN HOUSE, PILED HIGH WITH

THE FRESHEST PRODUCE AND HOUSE RECIPE SAUCES. SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE
OF GARLIC PEPPER HAND CUT FRIES OR FRESH POTATO CHIPS

13.95*NEW* BBQ BASA MELT
GRILLED SMOKED KIELBASA, SAUTÉED BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, MELTED CHEDDAR AND

TANGY BBQ SAUCE PILED HIGH ON GRILLED RYE

14.95JALAPENO CRANBERRY ROAST TURKEY BACON MELT
IN HOUSE ROASTED TURKEY BREAST, CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED
BACON, MELTED MOZZARELLA, SAUTÉED BABY SPINACH & OUR HOUSE RECIPE

JALAPENO CRANBERRY JAM ON GRILLED SOURDOUGH

14.95GRILLED REUBEN ON MARBLE RYE
OUR IN HOUSE SLOW COOKED LEAN CORNED BEEF, TANGY SAUERKRAUT, MELTED

SWISS AND THOUSAND ISLAND PILED HIGH ON GRILLED MARBLE RYE

15.95REUBEN MASTER
OUR IN HOUSE SLOW COOKED LEAN CORNED BEEF, CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD

SMOKED BACON, JALAPENOS, TANGY SAUERKRAUT, MELTED SWISS AND THOUSAND
ISLAND PILED HIGH ON GRILLED MARBLE RYE

14.95CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO CROISSANT
IN HOUSE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON,
MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE, OUR HOUSE RECIPE SMASHED AVOCADO AIOLI, SLICED
BEEFSTEAK TOMATO & FRESH GREEN LEAF ON AN OVERSIZED BUTTERY CROISSANT

13.95ROASTED CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
MADE FRESH TO ORDER TOSSED LIGHTLY IN MAYO, WITH SLICED TOMATO & CRISP

GREEN LEAF ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD COLD OR TOASTED

14.95WALDORF CHICKEN SALAD BLT
OUR IN HOUSE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, TOSSED WITH WALNUTS, RED GRAPES, CELERY

& MAYO, CRISPY STRIPS OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, FRESH GREEN LEAF, SLICED
BEEFSTEAK TOMATO PILED HIGH ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD

12.95ALBACORE TUNA MELT
MADE FRESH TO ORDER ALBACORE TUNA TOSSED LIGHTLY IN MAYO, PILED HIGH AND
GRILLED TO A GOLDEN BROWN, WITH MELTED CHEDDAR ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD

13.95CLASSIC BLT
CRISPY STRIPS OF OUR THICK CUT APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, BEEFSTEAK TOMATO

SLICES, HEARTY GREEN LEAF & MAYO PILED HIGH ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD

ANGEL'S 1376 PALMER RESTAURANT

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF A FOOD-BOURN ILLNESS



Beverages
CANNED SODA 1.95

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, ROOT BEER OR SELTZER

NATALIE'S FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE 3.95

JUICE 2.25/3.25
APPLE, V-8, TOMATO OR CRANBERRY

NATALIE'S FRESH SQUEEZED 8OZ OJ 3.95

WHOLE MILK (WHITE OR CHOCOLATE) 2.50

COFFEE OR TEA (HOT OR ICED) 2.75

HOT COCOA (WITH FRESH WHIPPED CREAM) 2.95

Welcome To Our Little
Piece of Heaven

WE'D LIKE TO TAKE A MINUTE TO TELL YOU A LITTLE BIT ABOUT US AND HOW WE
GOT STARTED.

WITH A LIFETIME EXPERIENCE OF WORKING IN THE RESTAURANT INDUSTRY SINCE
THE AGE OF 15, I ALWAYS DREAMED OF OPENING MY OWN PLACE.

IN 2017, PHIL & I WERE LUCKY ENOUGH TO PURCHASE THE LONG ESTABLISHED
PALMER RESTAURANT, OWNED AND OPERATED BY THE POLOPOLOUS FAMILY FOR

MANY GENERATIONS.

THE IDEA HAS ALWAYS BEEN TO OFFER "REAL FOOD FOR REAL PEOPLE"!

SERVING MADE TO ORDER MEALS WITH ONLY THE FRESHEST OF INGREDIENTS!

ALL SERVED ON MEALS WITH PORTIONS YOU CAN'T BEAT!

OUR PASSION AND LOVE OF FOOD IS SHOWN DAILY WITH OUR EVER CHANGING
SPECIALS AND HOMEMADE JUMBO MUFFINS!

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE MADE FRESH TO ORDER IN OUR SMALL, BUT
EVER-CHANGING, KITCHEN. AND WHILE WE REALIZE SOMETIMES IT TAKES A LITTLE

LONGER TO REACH YOUR TABLE, WE KNOW YOU WILL LEAVE FULL AND HAPPY!

Many People Ask About
Betty Boop

MANY PEOPLE ASK ABOUT BETTY BOOP!

MY MOM WAS A TRUE FAN OF BETTY BOOP AND IT SHOWED IN HER DAILY ATTIRE,
COLLECTIONS AND IN THE FOOD TRUCK " BETTY KATE & GRANDPA JOE'S", THAT SHE
AND MY STEP-DAD RAN FOR MANY YEARS LOCALLY AT THE BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE FLEA

MARKETS!

"OUTDOOR BETTY", AS WE REFER TO HER AS, WAS A STAPLE IN FRONT OF THEIR
BUSINESS. WHEREVER IT TOOK THEM, BETTY WAS ALWAYS OUT THERE, FRONT AND

CENTER!

MY MOM PASSED IN 2014, AND WHEN WE TOLD JOE WE WERE OPENING ANGEL'S, HE
ASKED IF I'D LIKE TO HAVE BETTY TO HONOR MY MOM AND CARRY ON OUR FAMILIES

PASSION FOR FOOD.

WE ALSO OFFER A GRANDPA JOE AND A BETTY KATE BREAKFAST ON OUR MENU TO
HONOR THEM BOTH

WE LOVE TO SEE THE MANY PHOTOS WITH HER THAT YOU ALL SHARE. TO ME, SHE
REPRESENTS FAMILY AND I KNOW MY MOM IS ENJOYING EVERY SMILE! SO KEEP

TAKING THOSE PICTURES!

WE HOPE THAT WHEN YOU COME DINE WITH US HERE AT ANGEL'S, YOU FEEL OUR
PASSION, BECOME PART OF OUR LITTLE FAMILY AND IT BECOMES NOT JUST A MEAL

BUT AN EXPERIENCE YOU WILL WANT TO DO AGAIN AND AGAIN!

WE ARE TRULY BLESSED TO BE A PART OF THIS COMMUNITY WITH ALL OF YOU!

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!

PHIL & ANGEL


